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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Fhone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
 Reg Na: 1994/004226/07
Vat Mo: 4670144973

n

4

{Buver: e , Balito Food Enterprises {Pty) Ltd
Tops Lifestyle 11096

5h 48 Ballito Lifestyle Centre

Ballito 4359

Requested Date; | 2025-04-22

hemnumber i

tystnmer-PO:j R S 4

148103
440802
190120
141930
161104
141932
141938
101831

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 1.9167

Havana Club 7Y0 12x750ml 439% 5.8333

Aberlour 12YO Double Cask 6x750 ml 43% 1.8333
Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% 4.1667
Inverrache Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 9.5000
Malfy Gin Rosa 6x750ml 43% 4.1667

Malfy Gin Originale 6x750m) 43% 4.1667

Jameson Whiskey 5td 50m! 10x{12x50ml) 43% 11.9000 PK

. BankingDetalls

Citibank ZAR
Ll g
SOUTH AFRICA

o Deserigton . x0T

~Taxinvolce

Consignee:

Tops Lifestyle 11056

Sh 48 Ballite Lifestyle Centre
Ballito 4399

Buyer's VAT:

Richard

2.00
1.00
6.00
3.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
2.00

;Cﬁf[enlfy"

Uniseling pics

Datq:

Customer:

1551442

| 2025-04-23

[ 8309

Branch /Plant: ' KZND

Warehouse LL:
Order No:: - :
Liquor License: ~

' ZAR

et s e

" -D'isc_ounl\s BT :

Payment Term:

867.94
591,80
651.55
932.75

1,755.59
932.75
621.83

96.91

" Ref:1725
1416627 50
KZNLA/0411141996

E 15 Days from
_ .| statement 1.0%

. Total Amount

5,786.24
3,945,32
4,343.68
6,218.34
11,703.90
6,218.34
4,145.56
646.04

_ Received in gaod order on behalf of customer

243.01 -1.92
334.61 -5.83
725.78 -1.83
349.63 4,17
399.63 -9.50
349.63 4,17
349.63 -4.17
334,92 -11.90

Name:

Signature;

Date:
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phane: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1934/004226/07 s i
Vat No: 4670144973 . .Tax Invalce
Buyer- G ‘ . Balito Food Enterprises {Pty) Ltd Cunsignee' Bot-:'Né:' e 1551442
Tops Lifestyle 11096 Tops Lifestyle 1 11096~ Date: | 2025-04-23
Sh 48 Ballito Lifestyle Centre Sh 48 Ballito Lifestyle Centre f(_:ustn'm'er:'_ } 2309
Ballito 4329 Ballito 4399 Branch / Plant: ! KZND
Warehouse LL: | Ref : 1725
OrderNo: - ' 141662750
Liguor License: | KZNLA/0411141996
Buyer's VAT:
Redu.es't'éd Date: 2025-04-22 Custbher_PD_:'i Richard Eu’r_rency: ZAR i?ayméntTefi;n; : 13 Bays o
Lo el I | oo abisie Sl d vl i e oo Statement 1.0%
temnumber 1L U luem T aw ! UnitSelingPrice | Discount | VAT Total Amount
Total VAT i Total Including .
6 451 12 49, 458 53
48,963.56
TOPS AT LIFESTYLE -
SPAR A/C No: 11036
GOODS RECEIVED BY:...
SIGNATURE:.. : s
DATE:. ZONC OV | GRY Mo 522G
In the avent of quarlas aur clz\m\; P
....................................................... (eiers
v | TITRAPOMY siisreenns hatiall 00 ------- \5 ;49 T T S T et
BankingDetails -~~~ . Received in good order on behalf of customer
[T T
Account No: *EEEEE6023 Signature:
Branch SOUTH AFRICA Date:
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