

**Pernod Ricard  
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620  
Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
Vat No: 4670144973



**Tax Invoice**

**Buyer:** Balito Food Enterprises (Pty) Ltd  
Tops Lifestyle 11096  
Sh 48 Ballito Lifestyle Centre  
Ballito 4399

**Consignee:**  
Tops Lifestyle 11096  
Sh 48 Ballito Lifestyle Centre  
Ballito 4399

**Doc No:** 1551442  
**Date:** 2025-04-23  
**Customer:** 8309  
**Branch / Plant:** KZND  
**Warehouse LL:** Ref: 1725  
**Order No:** 1416627 SO  
**Liquor License:** KZNL/0411141996

**Buyer's VAT:**

**Requested Date:** 2025-04-22      **Customer PO:** Richard      **Currency:** ZAR      **Payment Term:** 15 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
148103	Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 1.9167	CA ✓	2.00	243.01	-1.92	867.94	5,786.24
440802	Havana Club 7YO 12x750ml 43% 5.8333	CA ✓	1.00	334.61	-5.83	591.80	3,945.32
190120	Aberlour 12YO Double Cask 6x750 ml 43% 1.8333	EA ✓	6.00	725.78	-1.83	651.55	4,343.68
141930	Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% 4.1667	CA ✓	3.00	349.63	-4.17	932.75	6,218.34
161104	Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 9.5000	CA ✓	5.00	399.63	-9.50	1,755.59	11,703.90
141932	Malfy Gin Rosa 6x750ml 43% 4.1667	CA ✓	3.00	349.63	-4.17	932.75	6,218.34
141938	Malfy Gin Originale 6x750ml 43% 4.1667	CA ✓	2.00	349.63	-4.17	621.83	4,145.56
101831	Jameson Whiskey Std 50ml 10x(12x50ml) 43% 11.9000	PK ✓	2.00	334.92	-11.90	96.91	646.04

**Banking Details**

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** \*\*\*\*\*6023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA



**Received in good order on behalf of customer**

**Name:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Date:** \_\_\_\_\_



Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620  
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
 Vat No: 4670144973



**Tax Invoice**

**Buyer:** Balito Food Enterprises (Pty) Ltd  
 Tops Lifestyle 11096  
 Sh 48 Ballito Lifestyle Centre  
 Ballito 4399

**Consignee:**  
 Tops Lifestyle 11096  
 Sh 48 Ballito Lifestyle Centre  
 Ballito 4399

**Doc No:** 1551442  
**Date:** 2025-04-23  
**Customer:** 8309  
**Branch / Plant:** KZND  
**Warehouse LL:** Ref: 1725  
**Order No:** 1416627 SO  
**Liquor License:** KZNLA/0411141996

**Buyer's VAT:**

**Requested Date:** 2025-04-22      **Customer PO:** Richard      **Currency:** ZAR      **Payment Term:** 15 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
						<b>Total VAT</b>	6,451.12
						<b>Total including</b>	49,458.53
						<b>COD Total</b>	48,963.96

**TOPS AT LIFESTYLE**  
 SPAR A/C No: 11096  
 GOODS RECEIVED BY: *Ishred* (Name)  
 SIGNATURE: *[Signature]*  
 DATE: *25/04/25* GRV No: *3352*  
 In the event of queries our claim no./s: *MA*  
 Time from: *15:00* To: *15:35*

**Banking Details**

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** \*\*\*\*\*6023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA



**Received in good order on behalf of customer**

**Name:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Date:** \_\_\_\_\_